OA First Name Last Name

Place
1 Glenn
2 Rachel
3 Brad
4  Nicole
5 Serena
6 Cam
7 Sean
8 Jon
9 Matt
10 Adam
11 Andrew
12 Tony
13 Tahja
14 Melissa
15 Robert
16  Christina
17  Christine
18 Martin
19 Jason
20 Scott
21 Cheryl
22 Jared
23 Amanda
24  William
25 Joshua
26 Lisa
DNF Jessica
DNF april
DNF Kendra
DNF Sarah
DNF Jenny

Robinette
Devine
Kunz
Barnes
Huff
Page
Page
Mathews
Huff
Smith
Hunt
Severa
Jensen
Harris
Littrell
Lee
Doyle
Hendrickson
Nelson
Butler
Jenkins
Ellsworth
Butler
Thornton
Maline
Bowman
Keith
oto
Carpentier
Price
Stinson

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

PRE 2009

10K
Full Results - All
Place Place

Bib Div Division Sex Sex
23 - Age 45-49 1 M
30 - Age 20-24 1 F
16 - Age 55-59 2 M
127 - Age 35-39 2 F
17 - Age 25-29 3 F
15 - Age 25-29 3 M
13 1  Age 25-29 4 M
26 1  Age 45-49 5 M
18 2  Age 25-29 6 M
24 1  Age 35-39 7 M
21 2 Age 35-39 8 M
2 1 Age 30-34 9 M
25 1  Age 30-34 4 F

1 1  Age 45-49 5 F
28 1 Age50-54 10 M
10 1 Age 40-44 6 F
11 1  Age 35-39 7 F

7 3 Age35-39 11 M
12 1 Age20-24 12 M
4 2 Age30-34 13 M
19 2  Age 45-49 8 F
27 3 Age25-29 14 M

9 2  Age 30-34 9 F

8 3 Age30-34 15 M
29 4 Age 25-29 16 M
6 2 Age35-39 10 F

5 DNF Age20-24 DNF F
22 DNF Age30-34 DNF F
20 DNF Age15-19 DNF F
14 DNF Age 30-34 DNF F

3 DNF Aged45-49 DNF F

6/20/2009

Pace
07:15.901
07:26.381
07:28.874
07:31.818
07:32.174
07:34.216
07:34.852
07:37.042
07:43.013
07:49.232
08:21.749
08:36.131
08:36.427
08:39.461
08:43.857
08:46.876
08:47.126
08:47.221
09:01.894
09:25.710
09:27.930
09:58.835
10:45.855
10:45.962
11:41.336
12:03.082
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time

JEIL NI N L (L [

45:08.690
46:13.810
46:29.300
46:47.600
46:49.810
47:02.500
47:06.450
47:20.060
47:57.160
48:35.810
51:57.870
53:27.240
53:29.080
53:47.930
54:15.250
54:34.010
54:35.560
54:36.150
56:07.330
58:35.320
58:49.120

:02:01.160
:06:53.340
:06:54.010
:12:38.100
:14:53.230

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Place

OA First Name Last Name

O© 0O NO W=

11
12
15
18
19
20
22
24
25

Glenn
Brad
Cam
Sean
Jon
Matt
Adam
Andrew
Tony
Robert
Martin
Jason
Scott
Jared
William
Joshua

Robinette
Kunz
Page
Page
Mathews
Huff
Smith
Hunt
Severa
Littrell
Hendrickson
Nelson
Butler
Ellsworth
Thornton
Maline

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

PRE 2009

10K
Full Results - Male
Place Place

Bib Div Division Sex Sex
23 - Age 45-49 1 M
16 - Age 55-59 2 M
15 - Age 25-29 3 M
13 1 Age 25-29 4 M
26 1  Age 45-49 5 M
18 2  Age 25-29 6 M
24 1  Age 35-39 7 M
21 2 Age 35-39 8 M
2 1  Age 30-34 9 M
28 1 Age50-54 10 M
7 3 Age35-39 11 M
12 1 Age20-24 12 M
4 2 Age30-34 13 M
27 3 Age25-29 14 M

8 3 Age30-34 15 M
29 4 Age 25-29 16 M

6/20/2009

Pace
07:15.901
07:28.874
07:34.216
07:34.852
07:37.042
07:43.013
07:49.232
08:21.749
08:36.131
08:43.857
08:47.221
09:01.894
09:25.710
09:58.835
10:45.962
11:41.336

Clock Time
45:08.690
46:29.300
47:02.500
47:06.450
47:20.060
47:57.160
48:35.810
51:57.870
53:27.240
54:15.250
54:36.150
56:07.330
58:35.320

1:02:01.160
1:06:54.010
1:12:38.100

Page 1 of 1



Place
OA

13
14
16
17
21
23
26
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name

Rachel
Nicole
Serena
Tahja
Melissa
Christina
Christine
Cheryl
Amanda
Lisa
Jessica
april
Kendra
Sarah
Jenny

Devine
Barnes
Huff
Jensen
Harris
Lee
Doyle
Jenkins
Butler
Bowman
Keith
oto
Carpentier
Price
Stinson

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
30
127
17
25
1
10
11
19
9
6
5
22
20
14
3

10K
Full Results - Female
Place Place
Div Division Sex Sex

- Age 20-24 1 F
- Age 35-39 2 F
- Age 25-29 3 F
1  Age 30-34 4 F
1  Age 45-49 5 F
1 Age 40-44 6 F
1 Age 35-39 7 F
2  Age 45-49 8 F
2  Age 30-34 9 F
2 Age35-39 10 F

DNF Age 20-24 DNF F

DNF Age 30-34 DNF F

DNF Age 15-19 DNF F

DNF Age 30-34 DNF F

DNF Age45-49 DNF F

6/20/2009

PRE 2009

Pace
07:26.381
07:31.818
07:32.174
08:36.427
08:39.461
08:46.876
08:47.126
09:27.930
10:45.855
12:03.082
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time

—_

46:13.810
46:47.600
46:49.810
53:29.080
53:47.930
54:34.010
54:35.560
58:49.120

:06:53.340
:14:53.230

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Division
Age 15-19

Age 20-24
Age 20-24

Age 20-24
Age 25-29

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 50-54

Age 55-59

Place
Div
DNF

DNF

AWN

DNF
DNF

N —

N =

N —

PRE 2009

10K

Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name

F

F
F

n

mmmm =2 Z2Z

=L

m T m

=L

Kendra

Rachel
Jessica

Jason
Serena

Cam
Sean
Matt
Jared
Joshua

Tahja
Amanda
april
Sarah

Tony
Scott
William
Nicole
Christine

Lisa

Adam
Andrew
Martin
Christina
Melissa
Cheryl
Jenny

Glenn
Jon

Robert

Brad

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Carpentier

Devine
Keith

Nelson
Huff

Page
Page
Huff
Ellsworth
Maline

Jensen
Butler
oto
Price

Severa
Butler
Thornton

Barnes
Doyle
Bowman

Smith

Hunt
Hendrickson
Lee

Harris
Jenkins

Stinson

Robinette
Mathews

Littrell

Kunz

Place Place

Bib OA  Sex
20 DNF DNF
30 2 1
5 DNF DNF
12 19 12
17 5 3
15 6 3
13 7 4
18 9 6
21 22 14
29 25 16
25 13 4
9 23 9
22 DNF DNF
14 DNF DNF
2 12 9
4 20 13
8 24 15
127 4 2
11 17 7
6 26 10
24 10 7
21 11 8
7 18 11
10 16 6
1 14 5
19 21 8
3 DNF DNF
23 1 1
26 5
28 15 10
16 3 2
6/20/2009

Pace
00:00.000

07:26.381
00:00.000

09:01.894

07:32.174

07:34.216
07:34.852
07:43.013
09:58.835
11:41.336

08:36.427
10:45.855
00:00.000
00:00.000

08:36.131
09:25.710
10:45.962

07:31.818
08:47.126
12:03.082
07:49.232
08:21.749
08:47.221
08:46.876
08:39.461
09:27.930
00:00.000

07:15.901
07:37.042

08:43.857

07:28.874

Clock Time

—_

—_

—_

00:00.000

46:13.810
00:00.000

56:07.330
46:49.810
47:02.500

47:06.450
47:57.160

:02:01.160
:12:38.100

53:29.080

:06:53.340

00:00.000
00:00.000

53:27.240
58:35.320

:06:54.010

46:47.600
54:35.560

:14:53.230

48:35.810
51:57.870
54:36.150
54:34.010
53:47.930
58:49.120
00:00.000

45:08.690
47:20.060

54:15.250

46:29.300
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10K
List by Name - All
Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex
4  Nicole Barnes 127 - Age 35-39 2 F
26 Lisa Bowman 6 2 Age35-39 10 F
23 Amanda Butler 9 2  Age 30-34 9 F
20 Scott Butler 4 2 Age30-34 13 M
DNF Kendra Carpentier 20 DNF Age15-19 DNF F
2 Rachel Devine 30 - Age 20-24 1 F
17  Christine Doyle 11 1  Age 35-39 7 F
22  Jared Ellsworth 27 3 Age25-29 14 M
14  Melissa Harris 1 1  Age 45-49 5 F
18 Martin Hendrickson 7 3 Age35-39 11 M
9 Matt Huff 18 2 Age 25-29 6 M
5 Serena Huff 17 - Age 25-29 3 F
11 Andrew Hunt 21 2  Age 35-39 8 M
21 Cheryl Jenkins 19 2  Age 45-49 8 F
13 Tahja Jensen 25 1 Age 30-34 4 F
DNF Jessica Keith 5 DNF Age20-24 DNF F
3 Brad Kunz 16 - Age 55-59 2 M
16 Christina Lee 10 1  Age 40-44 6 F
15 Robert Littrell 28 1 Age50-54 10 M
25 Joshua Maline 29 4 Age 25-29 16 M
8 Jon Mathews 26 1  Age 45-49 5 M
19 Jason Nelson 12 1 Age20-24 12 M
DNF april oto 22 DNF Age30-34 DNF F
6 Cam Page 15 - Age 25-29 3 M
7 Sean Page 13 1 Age 25-29 4 M
DNF Sarah Price 14 DNF Age30-34 DNF F
1 Glenn Robinette 23 - Age 45-49 1 M
12 Tony Severa 2 1 Age 30-34 9 M
10 Adam Smith 24 1 Age 35-39 7 M
DNF Jenny Stinson 3 DNF Age45-49 DNF F
24 William Thornton 8 3 Age30-34 15 M
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 6/20/2009

PRE 2009

Pace
07:31.818
12:03.082
10:45.855
09:25.710
00:00.000
07:26.381
08:47.126
09:58.835
08:39.461
08:47.221
07:43.013
07:32.174
08:21.749
09:27.930
08:36.427
00:00.000
07:28.874
08:46.876
08:43.857
11:41.336
07:37.042
09:01.894
00:00.000
07:34.216
07:34.852
00:00.000
07:15.901
08:36.131
07:49.232
00:00.000
10:45.962

Clock Time

46:47.600
1:14:53.230
1:06:53.340

58:35.320

00:00.000

46:13.810

54:35.560
1:02:01.160
53:47.930
54:36.150
47:57.160
46:49.810
51:57.870
58:49.120
53:29.080
00:00.000
46:29.300
54:34.010
54:15.250
:12:38.100
47:20.060
56:07.330
00:00.000
47:02.500
47:06.450
00:00.000
45:08.690
53:27.240
48:35.810
00:00.000
1:06:54.010

—_
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Jeremy Mihaylo
2  Ashley VanOrden
3 David VanOrden
4  Daniel McQuesten
5 Katrina Clifford
6 Jon Pullman
7 Teresa Larsen
8 Stephanie  Simpson
9  Christin Parras
10 Mike Clifford
11 Shannon Newhouse
12 Ann Woody
13 Bryan Palmer
14 Nytashia Allbritton
15 Cris Allbritton
16 Heather McCarthy
17 Buey Grossman
18 James Grossman
19 Kellie Kluksdal
20 Dave Kluksdal
21 Melissa Richard
22 Dennis Woody
23 micaela devine
24 Susan Denne
25 Tina Weathermon
26 Jill Peterson
27 Donna Waters
28 Cari Coleman
29 Mackenzie Roan
DNF kelly kueny
DNF Suzanne Burnett
DNF Jill Randall
DNF Shanna Stratton
DNF Evie Cameron
DNF Donna Waters
DNF carrie dixon
DNF Janiece Hunt

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
102
125
126
135
101
136
133
104
124
114
112
137
128
130
129
134
131
132
116
117
118
123
115
138
108
109
111
121
122
103
105
106
107
110
113
120
119

Full Results - All

Place
Div

W 2PN OWON_2AA A aPMNDMNAEA A A A aAaaaaaaaa g ag

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

PRE 2009
5K

Division

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 15-19
Age 35-39
Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 50-54

Age 14 & Under

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 65-69
Age 45-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 65-69
Age 25-29
Age 30-34

6/20/2009

Place
Sex Sex

1
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Pace
07:04.175
07:54.818
07:55.047
08:29.830
08:55.417
09:16.663
09:18.912
09:25.481
09:37.979
09:46.753
09:52.221
10:12.302
10:13.457
10:21.091
10:23.074
10:23.412
10:28.652
10:28.826
10:34.889
10:35.089
10:36.865
10:39.350
13:48.246
13:48.394
14:31.909
14:33.731
14:36.077
15:04.593
15:04.751
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
21:57.911
24:35.261
24:35.971
26:24.041
27:43.541
28:49.551
28:56.541
29:16.951
29:55.781
30:23.041
30:40.031
31:42.421
31:46.011
32:09.731
32:15.891
32:16.941
32:33.221
32:33.761
32:52.601
32:53.221
32:58.741
33:06.461
42:53.361
42:53.821
45:09.021
45:14.681
45:21.971
46:50.571
46:51.061
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
1 Jeremy Mihaylo

3 David VanOrden
4  Daniel McQuesten
6 Jon Pullman

10 Mike Clifford

13 Bryan Palmer

17 Buey Grossman
18 James Grossman
20 Dave Kluksdal
22 Dennis Woody

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
102
126
135
136
114
128
131
132
117
123

PRE 2009
5K

Full Results - Male

Place
Div

[ L U NG JEE N i Wt W |

Division
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 50-54

6/20/2009

Place
Sex Sex
1 M
2 M
3 M
4 M
5 M
6 M
7 M
8 M
9 M
10 M

Pace
07:04.175
07:55.047
08:29.830
09:16.663
09:46.753
10:13.457
10:28.652
10:28.826
10:35.089
10:39.350

Clock Time
21:57.911
24:35.971
26:24.041
28:49.551
30:23.041
31:46.011
32:33.221
32:33.761
32:53.221
33:06.461

Page 1 of 1



Place

OA First Name Last Name
2 Ashley VanOrden
5 Katrina Clifford

7 Teresa Larsen

8 Stephanie  Simpson
9  Christin Parras

11 Shannon Newhouse
12 Ann Woody
14 Nytashia Allbritton
15 Cris Allbritton
16 Heather McCarthy
19 Kellie Kluksdal
21 Melissa Richard
23 micaela devine
24 Susan Denne
25 Tina Weathermon
26 Jill Peterson
27 Donna Waters
28 Cari Coleman
29 Mackenzie Roan
DNF kelly kueny
DNF Suzanne Burnett
DNF Jill Randall
DNF Shanna Stratton
DNF Evie Cameron
DNF Donna Waters
DNF carrie dixon
DNF Janiece Hunt

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
125
101
133
104
124
112
137
130
129
134
116
118
115
138
108
109
111
121
122
103
105
106
107
110
113
120
119

Full Results - Female

Place
Div

W =2 PN OWON_2LAAN A A A A A

N

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

PRE 2009
5K

Division

Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 20-24
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 15-19
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 25-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 65-69
Age 45-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 65-69
Age 25-29
Age 30-34

6/20/2009

Place
Sex Sex

No2o©o~NOOAWN

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

F

MTMMTT T TTTTTTTTTTT™TTTTT T ™™ T

Pace
07:54.818
08:55.417
09:18.912
09:25.481
09:37.979
09:52.221
10:12.302
10:21.091
10:23.074
10:23.412
10:34.889
10:36.865
13:48.246
13:48.394
14:31.909
14:33.731
14:36.077
15:04.593
15:04.751
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
24:35.261
27:43.541
28:56.541
29:16.951
29:55.781
30:40.031
31:42.421
32:09.731
32:15.891
32:16.941
32:52.601
32:58.741
42:53.361
42:53.821
45:09.021
45:14.681
45:21.971
46:50.571
46:51.061
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19

Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 50-54
Age 50-54

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place

1

N —

Div
1
2

DNF
DNF
DNF

Z Wi -

Sex First Name

F
F

M

<

n

micaela
Mackenzie

Buey
Nytashia

Katrina
Christin
Evie

Ashley
Melissa
carrie
Jill

Jeremy
David
Mike

Heather
Kellie
Janiece
Shanna
Suzanne

Dave
Cris
Bryan

Teresa
Stephanie

Daniel
Jon
James

Shannon
Jill

Cari
kelly

Ann
Susan

PRE 2009
5K
Group Results

Place
Last N\ame Bib OA
devine 115 23
Roan 122 29
Grossman 131 17
Allbritton 130 14
Clifford 101 5
Parras 124 9
Cameron 110 DNF
VanOrden 125 2
Richard 118 21
dixon 120 DNF
Randall 106 DNF
Mihaylo 102 1
VanOrden 126 3
Clifford 114 10
McCarthy 134 16
Kluksdal 116 19
Hunt 119 DNF
Stratton 107 DNF
Burnett 105 DNF
Kluksdal 117 20
Allbritton 129 15
Palmer 128 13
Larsen 133 7
Simpson 104 8
McQuesten 135 4
Pullman 136 6
Grossman 132 18
Newhouse 112 11
Peterson 109 26
Coleman 121 28
kueny 103 DNF
Woody 137 12
Denne 138 24

6/20/2009

Place
Sex
13
19

7

DNF
DNF

—_

10
11
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

Pace
13:48.246
15:04.751

10:28.652

10:21.091

08:55.417
09:37.979
00:00.000

07:54.818
10:36.865
00:00.000
00:00.000

07:04.175
07:55.047
09:46.753

10:23.412
10:34.889
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

10:35.089

10:23.074

10:13.457

09:18.912
09:25.481

08:29.830
09:16.663
10:28.826

09:52.221
14:33.731
15:04.593
00:00.000

10:12.302
13:48.394

Clock Time
42:53.361
46:51.061

32:33.221

32:09.731

27:43.541
29:55.781
00:00.000

24:35.261
32:58.741
00:00.000
00:00.000

21:57.911
24:35.971
30:23.041

32:16.941
32:52.601
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

32:53.221

32:15.891

31:46.011

28:56.541
29:16.951

26:24.041
28:49.551
32:33.761

30:40.031
45:14.681
46:50.571
00:00.000

31:42.421
42:53.821

Page 1 of 2



Division
Age 50-54

Age 50-54

Age 65-69
Age 65-69

Place
Div

DNF

PRE 2009
5K
Group Results

Place
Sex First Name Last Name Bib OA
F Tina Weathermon 108 25
M  Dennis Woody 123 22
F Donna Waters 111 27
F Donna Waters 113 DNF

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 6/20/2009

Place
Sex
15

10

17
DNF

Pace
14:31.909

10:39.350

14:36.077
00:00.000

Clock Time
45:09.021

33:06.461

45:21.971
00:00.000

Page 2 of 2



Place
OA
15
14
DNF
DNF

10
28
24
23
DNF
17
18
DNF
20
19
DNF

16

11
13

26

DNF
21
29

DNF

27
DNF
25
12
22

First Name Last Name
Cris Allbritton
Nytashia Allbritton
Suzanne Burnett
Evie Cameron
Katrina Clifford
Mike Clifford
Cari Coleman
Susan Denne
micaela devine
carrie dixon
Buey Grossman
James Grossman
Janiece Hunt

Dave Kluksdal
Kellie Kluksdal
kelly kueny
Teresa Larsen
Heather McCarthy
Daniel McQuesten
Jeremy Mihaylo
Shannon Newhouse
Bryan Palmer
Christin Parras

Jill Peterson
Jon Pullman
Jill Randall
Melissa Richard
Mackenzie Roan
Stephanie  Simpson
Shanna Stratton
Ashley VanOrden
David VanOrden
Donna Waters
Donna Waters
Tina Weathermon
Ann Woody
Dennis Woody

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
129
130
105
110
101
114
121
138
115
120
131
132
119
117
116
103
133
134
135
102
112
128
124
109
136
106
118
122
104
107
125
126
111
113
108
137
123

List by Name - All
Place

Div
1
1
DNF
DNF
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PRE 2009
5K

Division

Age 35-39
Age 15-19
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 50-54

Age 14 & Under

Age 25-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 65-69
Age 65-69
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

6/20/2009

Place
Sex Sex
9
8
DNF
DNF

18
14
13
DNF

DNF

11
DNF

10

oo -

16
4
DNF
12
19
4
DNF
1
2
17
DNF
15
7
10

w

Pace
10:23.074
10:21.091
00:00.000
00:00.000
08:55.417
09:46.753
15:04.593
13:48.394
13:48.246
00:00.000
10:28.652
10:28.826
00:00.000
10:35.089
10:34.889
00:00.000
09:18.912
10:23.412
08:29.830
07:04.175
09:52.221
10:13.457
09:37.979
14:33.731
09:16.663
00:00.000
10:36.865
15:04.751
09:25.481
00:00.000
07:54.818
07:55.047
14:36.077
00:00.000
14:31.909
10:12.302
10:39.350

Clock Time
32:15.891
32:09.731
00:00.000
00:00.000
27:43.541
30:23.041
46:50.571
42:53.821
42:53.361
00:00.000
32:33.221
32:33.761
00:00.000
32:53.221
32:52.601
00:00.000
28:56.541
32:16.941
26:24.041
21:57.911
30:40.031
31:46.011
29:55.781
45:14.681
28:49.551
00:00.000
32:58.741
46:51.061
29:16.951
00:00.000
24:35.261
24:35.971
45:21.971
00:00.000
45:09.021
31:42.421
33:06.461
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